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Number Issued Date Address Applicant Owner Business Name Description

Total Permit 

Fee Parcel No.

P20-0360 9/3/2020 2345 CRISSY DR, Residential , DUBUQUE, 

IA 52001

BRIAN EIBEN BRIAN & SARAH EIBEN Plumbing for new bathroom $51.80 1022104018

P20-0397 9/1/2020 985 WHITE ST, Main , DUBUQUE, IA 

52001

SHAUN GILIGAN JASC LLC GILLY'S PLUMBING & REPAIR 

LLC

Plumbing for interior renovation of 3 

apartments. Apt. 1 - Adding laundry & 

replace tub. Apt. 2 - Bathroom, laundry & 

water heater. Gas pressure test for all 3 

units

$127.70 1024478006

P20-0398 9/17/2020 1800 RANDALL PL, Commercial , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52003

MIKE PORTZEN JR DUBUQUE GOLF CLUB DUBUQUE PLUMBING & 

HEATING

Plumbing for new commercial building $150.25 1035226007

P20-0399 9/17/2020 6601 BOULDER BROOK CT, Commercial , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52003

MIKE PORTZEN JR SGL TANGIBLES LLC DUBUQUE PLUMBING & 

HEATING

Plumbing for interior build out $78.20 1506226011

P20-0400 9/3/2020 332 STONE VALLEY DR, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52003

TONY MALLERS SWIFT CONSTRUCTION INC TK PLUMBING Plumbing for new SFD $255.85 1505104017

P20-0401 9/3/2020 580 SUNSET RDG, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52003

GREG SCHADL DELONG, MYRA E TRUST MR ROOTER OF DUBUQUE Replace drain pipe in kitchen $25.40 1035252017

P20-0402 9/3/2020 2600 DODGE ST, Commercial SUITE C2F, 

DUBUQUE, IA 52003

DAN HILLERY PLAZA 20 INC MMC MECHANICAL 

CONTRACTORS INC

Water and Sewer service from property 

line to building for Slumberland - 8 1/2" 

tap

$40.80 1027476020

P20-0403 9/3/2020 1312 RHOMBERG AVE, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

GREG SCHADL JOCHUM, TONETTE G MR ROOTER OF DUBUQUE Repair sewer line in yard $25.40 1118306003

P20-0404 9/8/2020 4456 SICKLE LN, DUBUQUE, IA 52002 JOE BRADLEY CHAD ELLIS CONSTRUCTION INC BRADLEY PLUMBING LLC Plumbing for new SFD $324.05 1009330005

P20-0405 9/14/2020 2925 OAK CREST DR, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

MATTHEW SPLINTER DAVIDSHOFER, PETER J JR & DE LA 

ASUNCION ZEPEDA, YASMIN

ALL SEASONS HEATING & 

COOLING

Replace 40 gallon water heater $22.65 1014252012

P20-0406 9/9/2020 3457 JACKSON ST, Commercial , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

TONY MALLERS HAHLEN, BRETT A & WAGNER, KYLE A TK PLUMBING Plumbing for renovation of (2) ADA 

bathrooms

$78.20 1011481008

P20-0407 9/10/2020 709 BERKLEY PL, Residential , DUBUQUE, 

IA 52001

PAUL REUTER BLOCKLINGER, STEVEN J & SANDRA K EAST IOWA MECHANICAL Repair main sewer in basement $34.20 1014403049

P20-0408 9/10/2020 4860 ASBURY RD, Commercial , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52002

MARK MOLO MIDWEST CAR WASHES LLC MOLO PLUMBING & HEATING Plumbing for new car wash $158.50 1017476002

P20-0409 9/14/2020 942 BARBARALEE DR, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52003

MATTHEW SPLINTER AMBROSY, RANDY K & LURLEEN A ALL SEASONS HEATING & 

COOLING

Replace 50 gallon water heater $22.65 1034484009

P20-0410 9/11/2020 235 W 2ND ST, Residential , DUBUQUE, 

IA 52001

DON JACQUINOT HESSELMAN PROPERTIES LLC TOTAL PLUMBING & HEATING Install grease interceptor for Buzz Coffee $18.80 1025276012

P20-0411 9/14/2020 3500 DODGE ST, Main , DUBUQUE, IA 

52003

MARK MOLO TDG WARREN LLC MOLO PLUMBING & HEATING Plumbing for remodel for new tenant - 

Jersey Mike's Subs

$196.45 1028427009

P20-0412 9/17/2020 2520 N GRANDVIEW AVE, DUBUQUE, IA 

52001

SHANE HOEPER SHANE HOEPER BRADLEY PLUMBING LLC Plumbing for addition/remodel of SFD $73.25 

P20-0413 9/14/2020 955 INDIAN RDG, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52003

GREG SCHADL KUNNERT, FREDERICK J & SUSAN G MR ROOTER OF DUBUQUE Repair sewer line in yard $25.40 1036305019
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P20-0414 9/14/2020 1890 WASHINGTON ST, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

KEVIN JAEGER FOUNTAIN, FELICIA M JAEGER PLUMBING & PUMP 

INC

Water service from property line to 

house

$25.40 1024259003

P20-0415 9/14/2020 620 PIPER CT, Residential , DUBUQUE, IA 

52001

GREG SCHADL HERMSEN, CINDY K MR ROOTER OF DUBUQUE Install a water heater $22.65 1012304012

P20-0416 9/14/2020 1125 RICHARDS RD, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52003

TROY GREEN KOHLHAAS, JACOB M & KELLY J CRAWFORD HEATING & 

COOLING CO

Converting lower level closet into master 

bathroom space

$36.40 1502101003

P20-0417 9/15/2020 91 N ALGONA ST, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

TONY HOLLENBACK OBERHOFFER, DAVID & CYNTHIA HOLLENBACK PLUMBING Plumbing for remodel $117.25 1026179016

P20-0418 9/15/2020 1690 ELM ST, Commercial , DUBUQUE, IA 

52001

MARK MOLO METX LLC MOLO PLUMBING & HEATING Install a toilet & a lavatory for 3rd floor 

remodel

$27.60 1024277022

P20-0419 9/17/2020 1735 ASHTON PL, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

MATTHEW SPLINTER SMITH JR, WILLIAM J & MARY ALL SEASONS HEATING & 

COOLING

Replace 40 gallon water heater $22.65 1023380026

P20-0420 9/17/2020 2217 QUEEN ST, Residential APT 106, 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

MATTHEW SPLINTER CC INVESTMENTS LLC ALL SEASONS HEATING & 

COOLING

Replace 40 gallon water heater for Apt. 

106

$22.65 1013462010

P20-0421 9/17/2020 210 JONES ST, Main , DUBUQUE, IA 

52001

MATTHEW SPLINTER 210 JONES LLC ALL SEASONS HEATING & 

COOLING

Install gas piping for Loft 1 & school $25.40 1025428014

P20-0422 9/16/2020 50 W 13TH ST, Commercial , DUBUQUE, 

IA 52001

MARK STEVE DUBUQUE, CITY OF PRECISION PLUMBING Replace backflow on bypass line $25.40 1024417008

P20-0423 9/16/2020 210 JONES ST, Main , DUBUQUE, IA 

52001

DALE DALSING 210 JONES LLC DALSING MASTER PLUMBING Plumbing for (2) half bathrooms on main 

level

$69.40 1025428014

P20-0424 9/16/2020 800 MAIN ST, Commercial , DUBUQUE, IA 

52001

DAVE BROWN COTTINGHAM & BUTLER INC MODERN PIPING INC Gas piping for (4) new RTU's $71.60 1024469002

P20-0425 9/17/2020 400 HARRISON ST, Commercial , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52003

MATTHEW SPLINTER MEHTA LLC ALL SEASONS HEATING & 

COOLING

Run gas line for Mountaintop Stoneworks $25.40 1025480001

P20-0426 9/17/2020 2560 DODGE ST, NotThere , DUBUQUE, 

IA 52003

KEVIN JAEGER PLAZA 20 INC JAEGER PLUMBING & PUMP 

INC

Water & Sewer service for Sonic 

Restaurant

$56.20 1026303003

P20-0427 9/17/2020 2056 AVALON RD, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

MATTHEW SPLINTER LOEFFELHOLZ, DIANE L ALL SEASONS HEATING & 

COOLING

Gas pressure test $25.40 1022333006

P20-0430 9/21/2020 1971 CREEK WOOD DR, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52003

TIM MCDONNELL JEANETTE ROSS MIT PLUMBING Run gas piping for gas grill $25.40 1503276004

P20-0431 9/21/2020 210 JONES ST, Main , DUBUQUE, IA 

52001

ANDY HANSELMAN 210 JONES LLC HANSELMAN PLUMBING Plumbing for Apt. 2A $132.65 1025428014

P20-0432 9/21/2020 3064 SUNDOWN CT, Main , DUBUQUE, 

IA 52001

ANDY HANSELMAN KLUCK, THOMAS & DAVID HANSELMAN PLUMBING Replace 7 water heaters $98.55 1022304014

P20-0433 9/22/2020 251 KAUFMANN AVE, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

MIKE BLASER PINGMAN LLC BLASER PLUMBING Adding a vanity/sink $34.20 1024127040

P20-0434 9/22/2020 454 HILL ST, Residential , DUBUQUE, IA 

52001

MIKE BLASER BLASER RENTAL PROPERTIES LLC BLASER PLUMBING Replace a sink $18.80 1025177003

P20-0435 9/22/2020 2003 RHOMBERG AVE, Main , DUBUQUE, 

IA 52001

MIKE BLASER CEG HOLDINGS III LLC BLASER PLUMBING Sewer repair in yard $25.40 1118127012

P20-0436 9/22/2020 2644 PENNSYLVANIA AVE, School , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

TONY MALLERS SILVER LEAF OF DUBUQUE INC TK PLUMBING Plumbing for remodel $64.45 1027227003

P20-0437 9/22/2020 2305 BUCKSKIN CIR, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

GREG SCHADL STEFFEN GARMS TRUST MR ROOTER OF DUBUQUE Install water heater $22.65 1015452003

P20-0440 9/24/2020 735 CARRIAGE HILL DR, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52003

KEVIN JAEGER OBERFOELL, CATHERINE E C TRUST JAEGER PLUMBING & PUMP 

INC

Run gas line to generator $25.40 1035309005

P20-0441 9/23/2020 12095 TIMBER CT, DUBUQUE, IA 52001 MIKE BRADE BOYKO CUSTOM HOMES LLC MIKE BRADE PLUMBING Water service from stop box to house 

and new meter - Fee waived - outside 

city limits of Dubuque but connecting to 

City water.

$0.00 
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P20-0443 9/29/2020 2129 CREEK WOOD DR, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52003

ROSS BALL NADERMANN DEVELOPMENT INC ROSCO PLUMBING SERVICES 

LLC

Plumbing for new SFD $332.85 1503251013

P20-0444 9/30/2020 4959 RED VIOLET DR, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52002

MARK STEVE WARD, JAMES M & LAURA L PRECISION PLUMBING Install a RPZ valve $25.40 1020260018

P20-0445 9/29/2020 760 FENELON PL, Residential , DUBUQUE, 

IA 52001

MARK STEVE KITTLESON, TREVOR K & LAURA D PRECISION PLUMBING Plumbing for interior remodel - 

bathrooms

$95.80 1025182002

P20-0446 9/29/2020 441 LOCUST ST, Main , DUBUQUE, IA 

52001

DALE DALSING PLASTIC CENTER INC DALSING MASTER PLUMBING Plumbing for remodel $132.65 1025214013

P20-0447 9/29/2020 443 LOCUST ST, Main , DUBUQUE, IA 

52001

DALE DALSING PLASTIC CENTER INC DALSING MASTER PLUMBING Plumbing for remodel $132.65 1025214012

P20-0448 9/30/2020 1100 CARMEL DR, Main , DUBUQUE, IA 

52003

RICK EHRLICH BVM-PHS SENIOR HOUSING INC EHRLICH CONCRETE 

CONSTRUCTION INC

Runa 8" sewer lateral and manhole from 

property line to building

$25.40 1131303001

P20-0449 9/30/2020 626 ALTA VISTA ST, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

PAUL REUTER ROONEY, MARY JO EAST IOWA MECHANICAL Replace 40 gallon water heater $22.65 1025107014

P20-0450 9/30/2020 2560 DODGE ST, NotThere , DUBUQUE, 

IA 52003

JIM WILLENBORG FLATIN REAL ESTATE DUBUQUE LLC WILLENBORG PLUMBING & 

HEATING INC

Plumbing for new Sonic Restaurant $362.55 1026304001

P20-0451 9/30/2020 79 DIAGONAL ST, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

GREG SCHADL HALLAHAN, JOSEPH G JR & JEANNETTE M MR ROOTER OF DUBUQUE Replace galvanized water lines with PEX 

water lines in basement

$25.40 1013313011

P20-0452 9/30/2020 271 DORGAN PL, Residential , DUBUQUE, 

IA 52001

ANDY HANSELMAN LUGRAIN, JAMES M & MARY L GERLACH HANSELMAN PLUMBING Install a water heater $22.65 1024180031

P20-0453 9/30/2020 235 BRYANT ST, Residential , DUBUQUE, 

IA 52003

MIKE BLASER KOEHLER, DAVID L & PATRICIA BLASER PLUMBING Gas piping - pressure test $25.40 1025360011

53 $3,933.85 
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